Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana

SWIM
EII;‘AESIL Torneio Regional da 32 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Sénior) RWIREem
Foz do Iguacu, 7/9/2024
Prova 7 Feminino, 200m Medley Petiz
07/09/2024 - 10:00 Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 10:00

2 Bianca Murakami
3 Sophia Martinez
4 Valentina Jara

Série 2 de 2, 10:06

1 Giulia Oliveira Faria

2 Paula Meza

3 Katherine Kotz

4 Laisa Bernardini

5 Luiza Langaro Spaniol

Reg.

383844
V416967
V416968

406697
V400207
390810
390843
406600

Nasc.

2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2012
2012
2013

Classe UF
P1 PR
P1
P1
P1 PR
P1
P2 PR
P2 PR
P1 PR

Entidade

Agquafoz
Club Desportivo Syc
Club Desportivo Syc

Comercial Cascavel
Club Desportivo Syc
Cataratas Natacao
Comercial Cascavel
Clube Uniao

T. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
NT
OBS

N/C
OBS
3:15.05
3:19.01
NT
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